Fa
x 0,15 € / min SUPPLEMENT 2019 113
Split shaft collar with clamp lever
BAG-MI/SS
-  Ensures a uniform distribution
of the clamping force
- Clamps securely to any type of shaft
- Material:
     Polished stainless steel (303)
.Advantages.
-  Fits perfectly on to the shaft with a high
clamping force but without risk of damage
.Info..
-  Recommended shaft tolerance: h11
Dimensions in mm
Price each
Part number ØD1 ØD2 B ØR 1 to 5
BAG1-010-MI/SS 10 24 9 44,1 4 21,60 F
BAG1-012-MI/SS 12 28 11 90,4 - 21,93 F
BAG1-015-MI/SS 15 34 13 105,0 4 25,63 F
BAG1-016-MI/SS 16 34 13 105,0 4 25,91 F
BAG1-018-MI/SS 18 36 13 105,7 - 28,61 F
BAG1-020-MI/SS 20 40 15 103,8 4 33,16 F
BAG1-022-MI/SS 22 42 15 104,2 - 34,05 F
BAG1-025-MI/SS 25 45 15 104,8 4 34,95 F
BAG1-028-MI/SS 28 48 15 106,8 - 36,74 F
BAG1-030-MI/SS 30 54 15 112,6 4 38,53 F
BAG1-040-MI/SS 40 60 15 113,2 4 53,49 F
BAG1-050-MI/SS 50 78 19 150,2 - 106,10 F
Stainless steel
Repeated
operations
ØR (obstruction zone)